EINQNYMO ONOMA XPONOX
AMENDOLA RAFFAELLO 11:28
COLE SIMON 8:13
GIANNAKAKES LOUIS 9:36
HEMMINGS NICKY 10:11
LORENZ LUDGER 8:45
MEIJER DOLF 8:34
WEDDE SONAM 9:18
AITEAAKHX 2QTHPHX 8:40
A®ANAZOIIOYAOY XPIXTIANA 9:20
AIBAGIAAHZ KYPIAKOX 10:15
AIBATIAHZ [TANTEAHZ 9:46
AAATTAAHX EYXTPATIOX 10:52
AAEEIAAHY KYPIAKOX 9:45
AAIPANTAKHXZ AIIOZTOAOX 10:06
ANAXTAXOIIOYAOX EMMANOYHA 10:03
ANAXTAXOIIOYAOX KQN/NOZ 10:54
ANTQONOIIOYAOZ 'EPAXIMOZ 8:56
APAIIHX MIXAHA 10;05
AXHMOMYTHZ AHMHTPHX 8:40
BEAHZ [QANNHX 9:18
BEAAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ 10:59
BEPYKAKHX NIKOAAOZ 9:18
BAAXOIIOYAOX EYAITEAOX 9:32
BOIAAY FEQPTIOX 10:54
BOYTZAAH BAXIAIKH 8:40
'AZHZ AIIOXT.-TEPAZX. 10:59
['AXTEPATOX THAEMAXOZXZ 10:59
'EPAKHX KQON/NOZ 9:20
'EQPTAKOIIOYAOZX BAXIAHYX 9:36
I'EQPTIOY BAXIAHX 10:54
TEQPTOIIOYAOZ ANAPEAX 9:36
I'TANNOIIOYAOZ [TANATIQTHX 9:35
['TANNOIIOYAOZ AIONYZHX 10:25
['TANNOYAHX AAEEANAPOXZ 10:45
'KAAETTI AAEZANAPOX 9:01
'KOYMAX IQANNHX 10:03
['OYAAX [TAYAOZ 9:01
'ONIOTAKHX IQANNHX 9:36
AAAEZIOX [QXHD 8:13
AANOKIZHX A®ANAZIOZ 9:18
AHMHTPIOY ANAXTAZIOZ 9:47
AHMHTPOKAAH HAIANA 11:11
AIQTHE FEQPTIOX 11:23
AOZEAX XTEAIOX 8:54
APATQNAX ANTQNIOX 10:41
APAKOIIOYAOX KQON/NOZ 9:01
EIIITPOITIAKHZ [TEPIANAPOZ 9:36
EYAITEAIAHX KQON/NOZ 9:11



EYATTEAOIIOYAOX
EYOYMIOY
EYKAPIIIAOQY
ZADEIPOIIOYAOZ
ZENETOX
ZEPBOX
ZHBAX
ZIQTI'AX
HPAKAEOYX
OEOAOXOIIOYAOZ
IQANNIAHX
IQANNOY
KABAAAINHX
KAKAEZX
KAKAAMANOZX
KAKOYPHX
KAAKANHZ
KAAAIANOZXZ
KAAIIOYPIAHX
KAATAKHX
KAMATZOZX
KATIETANOX
KAPATEQPT'IOY
KAPATEQPTOX
KAPAT'TANNIAHX
KAPATIQPTHY
KAPAMIIOYPNIQTHX
KAPBEAAX
KAPBEAAX
KAXOMOYAHZ
KATAIIOAHZ
KATPITZIAAKHE
KATZIMIIOYPAX
KATQIIOAHX
KAWAAAX
KAWQMENAKHE
KAHMHZX
KOAAIAZ
KOAOTOYPOZX
KOAYMIIIPHE
KONTOX
KOITANAKHZX
KOXMAAOIIOYAOZX
KOYPAMIIEAHZ
KOYPMIIETHZ
KOYTPOY®INHZ
KOYTXOKQXTAX
KOY®OIIOYAOZ
KPIMITAAHX

MOAYZQHS
IQANNHE
XANA
AHMHTPHZ
AAMIIPOZ
AHMHTPHZ
TEQPTIOX
IQANNHE
NIKOAAOZ
AGANATIOE
TANATIQTHS
INANNHE
INANNHE
®OTHE
HAIAS
KQN/NOX
ITAYPOZ
MIXAHA
TANATIQTHS
TANATIQTHZ
TAPHZ
KQN/NOX
APISTEIAHE
ANAPEAY
NIKOZ
IQANNHE
INANNHE
EMMANOYHA
TYMEQN
NIKOAAOX
AOYKAS
NIKOAAOX
NIKOAAOZ
EENODQN
TEQPTIOZ
HAIAY
XPISTO®OPOS
TOTHPHE
OEOAQPOX
TANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ
STEDANOZ
AHMHTPHZ
TANATIQTHS
XPHETOZ
XPHETOX
INANNHE
AHMHTPHZ
NIKOAAOX

10:03
9:32
10:11
9:01
9:17
11:35
11:09
8:40
9:47
10:03
8:40
9:50
9:36
10:32
11:35
9:53
10:54
8:56
10:06
9:20
10:59
9:14
9:14
8:58
8:31
9:46
10:45
11:01
9:30
9:46
8:00
10:03
8:34
8:13
9:36
11:01
9:43
9:36
8:40
10:38
10:54
10:59
9:43
9:20
9:14
9:21
10:54
9:59
10:44



KQBAIOZ
KONZTANTINIAHX
KQXTOIIOYAOX
KQTZOI'TANNHZ
AATOX
AAZAPIAHZ
AAZAPIAHX
AAMITPOIIOYAOZ
AEKKAX
AEOYTZAKOZX
AIAKOX
AIANOIIOYAOZ
AIANOZ
AIBANOZX
AIODATOX
AOYKOBITHX
AYKOYAHZ
MAKAPOYNAKHX
MAKPIAHX
MAAATEXTAX
MAAOYTAZX
MANHZ
MAPAI'KOX
MAPAATKOYTZOZ
MAPTIAHX
MATXO0YKAX
MAYPEAAHZ
MAYPIAHX
MAYPOI'TANNHZ
MAYPOI'TANNHZ
MAYPOIIOYAOXZ
MEPAKAHX
MHAIO®YTHX
MIAOYAHX
MOYAAAHX
MITAAKOYPANIAHZ
MITAAOAHMAZX
MITAPAAX
MITAPAAX
MIIETEINAKHE
MIIOTXAPHX
MIIOYTKAZX
MIIOYKHZ
MIIOYKOYBAAAX
MIIOYAMETHX
MIIOYNTOYPHZ
MIIOYPIKAX
MIIOYTZIAX
MIIOY®HX

AHMHTPHE
INANNHZ
INANNHZ
IQPros
OEOAQPOS
AHMHTPIOS
MEGOAIOX
ATHSIAAOS
TMANATIQTHE
OEOAQPOS
AHMHTPHE
NIKOAAOX
MIAYAOS
NEKTAPIOE
BATIAHE
TANATIQTHE
TEPAZIMOS
TEQPTIOE
OOMAS
MIXAHA
TEPAZIMOS
XAPAAAMIIOS
OEOAQPOS
TEQPTIOE
INANNHZ
EAEY®EPIOE
TEQPTIOE
KQN/NOZ
XPHETOS
MAPIOZ
AHMHTPIOS
AHMHTPHE
EAEY®EPIOE
ANTPEAS
IQANNHZ
AHMOS
KQN/NOZ
OEODANHE
ANATIQTHE
STYAIANOE
APHZ
NIKOAAOX
XPHETOS
STEDANOZ
TEQPTIOE
TIQPrOx
BAZIAHE
AHMHTPIOZ
TEQPTIOE

9:46
9:46
9:47
10:43
9:47
8:42
10:41
9:01
9:47
10:52
10:54
8:34
8:42
8:57
9:36
9:29
10:45
10:25
9:51
10:31
10:54
10:15
10:38
9:36
9:36
8:17
9:32
8:13
9:36
8:34
8:54
8:40
10:45
11:50
8:40
8:31
8:40
11:31
10:37
9:59
10:11
9:35
8:40
10:05
9:12
8:40
8:13
9:01
10:59



MITPOYNTZOX
NIKHTAX
NIKHTAX

NINHZ
NTAPMOZXZ
NTOTZIKAZ
NTOYZHX
EYAOYPHX

OIKONOMIAHZ-AOYMIIAX

OMHPOAHX
[TATQNHX
[TANOIIOYAOZ
[TANOIIOYAOZ
[TANOYTZAKOIIOYAOX
[TAITATEQPTIOY
[TAITAAOIIOYAOX
[TAITAAOIIOYAOX
[TAITAAOIIOYAOX
[TAITAZHZ
[TAITAZHZHX
[TAITA®GANAZIOY
MTAITIAIQANNOY
[TAITANAXTAZATOY
[TAITIOMYTHZ
[TANIITZHX
[TAIIOYTZAZX
[TAIIOYTZAX
[TAPIZHX
[TATEPIMOZXZ
[TATZIOX
[TIEPIAHZ
[TIEPIAHZ
[IEPIXTEPAX
[IETAKAKHX
[TIETPAAIAX
[TIETPHZ
[NIKIQNHZ
[TAATXAKHZ
[TIOAYXPONOIIOYAOY
[TOMIIIEPH
[TIOYAIAX
[IPEZAX
[TPOKOIIIOY
PANIOX
POMIIINZON
YAPPHZ
XAYYHY
YXIT'OYPAKHX
YXIATPABANHZ

HAIAS
TANATIQTHZ
ATTEAOZ
TIQPTOX
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOX
STEPANOS
AHMHTPHZ
ATIZ
KYPIAKOE
AOANATIOE
AHMHTPIOX
AIAMANTHE
TEQPTIOX
KQN/NOZ
®PATKIZKOX
AEQNIAAS
IQANNHZ
MIXAHA
ZHZHY
SITYPOZ
AGANATIOE
EYATTEAIA
ANEZTHX
AHMHTPIOX
OEOAOZHE
EAEYOEPIOX
ANAPEAY
TIQPTOX
AHMHTPIOX
TOTHPHE
AGANATIOE
NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHA
SITYPOS
AHMHTPHZ
AHMHTPIOS
AIONYZHY
KAAAIA
MATAAAHNH
AHMHTPHZ
NIKOAAOX
EAEYOEPIOX
STAYPOX
KQN/NOZ
KQN/NOZ
EYATTEAOX
TOYAIEAMOX
AAEEANAPOY

10:45
10:31
10:31
8:31
11:23
9:19
9:52
11:21
9:35
11:59
9:36
8:40
9:35
10:59
10:15
10:09
10:20
10:54
9:51
9:46
10:54
11;27
9:47
9:40
9:33
10:03
9:14
10:03
9:11
9:11
11:37
11:49
11:23
11:37
9:36
9:59
10:59
9:09
9:07
10:33
9:49
11:23
9:47
9:47
9:07
10:17
9:47
9:46
9:46



ZKOIIEAITHX
IMIIPINHX
XTAOOIIOYAOX
XTAMOZ
XTAYPIANOX
XTYAIANOY
ZYMNIQTHX
ZYMQONETATOX
XYDPANTOZ
TEKOZX
TZANNEX
TZEPMIIIAHX
TZIOPTZIQTHZ
TZOYTZOIIOYAOX
TOYAOT'AOY
TZAKQONAX
TZAITAAOX
TXEKMEX
TXEAEITHZ
TZEPQNHZ
TXIANABAX
TZIAITKIPHZ
TZIAIMITHX
TZIOAOYAOZ
TZOYKOZ
DAATAITZ
PIAITIIIOIIOYAOX
®PATKOX
XAXAIIHX
XATZHKYPIAKIAHZ
XATZINAX
XEIAAKOX
XIONIAHZ
XAAIIOYTAKHX
XPIXTOAOYAQY
XPYZIKOIIOYAOX
YOMOIIOYAOZ

ZAPOYXAIQTHX
KOYTXOYPAAHX
PAWAX
AADNHXE
KOAETZHX
TZOAAX
BOYKEAATOZX
MHAA
KYPKOY
YPAKIANAKHE
KAZAMITAKAX

KONXTANTINOZ

KQN/NOZ
TANATIQTHS
NIKOAAOX
APHZ
KQN/NOZ
AHMHTPHZ
ANAPEAY
SIYPOS
ATIOETOAOX
APTYPHZ
ANAXTAZIOE
BAIOZ
ATIOETOAOX
XPHETOZ
AAEEANAPOY
XPHETOZ
ATIOSTOAOS
STEAIOE
TANATIQTHZ
XPHETOZ
AGANATIOE
KYPIAKOE
SITYPOX
TANATIQTHS
AAEEANAPA
TANATIQTHS
NIKHTAZ
KQN/NOZ
AHMHTPIOX
ANAPEAS
TANATIQTHZ
AAZAPOY
TIQPTOX
XAPAAAMIIOX
XPHETOX
AEQNIAAS

EYAITEAOX
[QANNHX
AHMHTPHX
AHMHTPHX
EYOYMIOX
XPHXETOX
IQANNHX
MAPIA
OOMAX
XAPAAAMIIOX
XQTHPHX

11:01
9:35
9:47

11:37
9:46

10:54
9:49

10:45

10:09
8:34
9:47

11:23

10:29
9:36

10:06

10:30
9:36

11:12

11:37
9:45

10:30

10:54
8:25

11:15

10:03
9:11

10:54
8:31
9:32
9:36

10:04
9:16
9:49

10:54
8:31

10:05
9:07

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF



POYXZX0X
['OYAIEAMOX
AKPITIAHX
NANNOX
MAIZTPAAHZ
FEQPTANTOIIOYAOX

TIANATIQTHE
STEAIOZ
KQNETANTINOE
XPHETOX
KQN/NOZ
AHMHTPHE

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



